
MBC Championship Boys Varsity - October 12, 2019

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Loudonville 00:19:58.33 34

2 Mans. Christian 00:20:11.24 40

3 St. Peter's 00:21:39.35 63

4 Central Christian 00:23:14.31 92

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Lucas 00:22:37.69 4

Crestline 00:19:47.81 1
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MBC Championship Boys Varsity - October 12, 2019

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Loudonville 00:19:58.33 7 34

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 952 Seth Rhodes 00:19:25.95 4

2 5 951 Conner Portz 00:19:26.55 5

3 6 953 Josh Wittell 00:19:31.17 6

4 12 954 Wesley Zuercher 00:20:43.85 9

5 13 949 Jacob Gessner 00:20:44.15 10

6 15 948 Anthony Cawrse 00:20:53.53 (12)

7 22 950 Riley Irvin 00:23:13.05 (19)

2 Mans. Christian 00:20:11.24 7 40

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 961 Clay Reynolds 00:17:57.78 1

2 2 964 Kuane Whitt 00:18:37.38 2

3 11 960 Ben Crouch 00:20:22.96 8

4 17 962 Cooper Stigall 00:21:54.80 14

5 18 959 John Adams 00:22:03.27 15

6 19 963 Seth Them 00:22:12.14 (16)

7 28 965 Ben Williams 00:25:37.80 (24)

3 St. Peter's 00:21:39.35 6 63

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 970 Zach Keffalas 00:18:57.92 3

2 10 971 Corey Schenkelberg 00:20:13.97 7

3 14 968 Grant Farragher 00:20:49.13 11

4 23 966 Peyton Bodnar 00:23:42.79 20

5 25 967 Caden Brubaker 00:24:32.96 22

6 31 969 Noah Jensen 00:29:32.69 (26)

4 Central Christian 00:23:14.31 11 92

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 937 Josh Devlin 00:21:33.52 13

2 20 943 Zion Sustar 00:22:40.59 17

3 21 944 Brady Woods 00:22:48.27 18

4 24 940 Nathan Miller 00:24:28.41 21

5 27 941 Sidney Ramella 00:24:40.78 23

6 30 938 Cameron Edmiston 00:27:28.10 (25)

7 32 936 Seth Bowers 00:31:25.14 (27)
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MBC Championship Boys Varsity - October 12, 2019

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 961 Clay Reynolds SR 00:17:57.78 Mans. Christian

2 2 964 Kuane Whitt SR 00:18:37.38 Mans. Christian

3 3 970 Zach Keffalas SO 00:18:57.92 St. Peter's

4 4 952 Seth Rhodes SR 00:19:25.95 Loudonville

5 5 951 Conner Portz SO 00:19:26.55 Loudonville

6 6 953 Josh Wittell SO 00:19:31.17 Loudonville

7 0 947 Danny Kiser SO 00:19:47.81 Crestline

8 0 957 Nicholas Pfeiffer FR 00:20:06.99 Lucas

9 0 956 Nathan Pfeiffer FR 00:20:09.88 Lucas

10 7 971 Corey Schenkelberg SO 00:20:13.97 St. Peter's

11 8 960 Ben Crouch JR 00:20:22.96 Mans. Christian

12 9 954 Wesley Zuercher SO 00:20:43.85 Loudonville

13 10 949 Jacob Gessner JR 00:20:44.15 Loudonville

14 11 968 Grant Farragher JR 00:20:49.13 St. Peter's

15 (12) 948 Anthony Cawrse SR 00:20:53.53 Loudonville

16 13 937 Josh Devlin SR 00:21:33.52 Central Christian

17 14 962 Cooper Stigall FR 00:21:54.80 Mans. Christian

18 15 959 John Adams JR 00:22:03.27 Mans. Christian

19 (16) 963 Seth Them SO 00:22:12.14 Mans. Christian

20 17 943 Zion Sustar JR 00:22:40.59 Central Christian

21 18 944 Brady Woods SR 00:22:48.27 Central Christian

22 (19) 950 Riley Irvin JR 00:23:13.05 Loudonville

23 20 966 Peyton Bodnar FR 00:23:42.79 St. Peter's

24 21 940 Nathan Miller FR 00:24:28.41 Central Christian

25 22 967 Caden Brubaker JR 00:24:32.96 St. Peter's

26 0 958 Antonio Restelli FR 00:24:33.43 Lucas

27 23 941 Sidney Ramella SR 00:24:40.78 Central Christian

28 (24) 965 Ben Williams FR 00:25:37.80 Mans. Christian

29 0 955 Devin Norfleet SO 00:25:40.45 Lucas

30 (25) 938 Cameron Edmiston SR 00:27:28.10 Central Christian

31 (26) 969 Noah Jensen SR 00:29:32.69 St. Peter's

32 (27) 936 Seth Bowers FR 00:31:25.14 Central Christian

33 0 945 Dylan Woods FR 00:32:51.93 Central Christian

34 0 942 Gabriel Sustar FR 00:32:59.69 Central Christian

35 0 946 Kal Wu SR 00:33:34.82 Central Christian

36 0 939 Andrew Maxwell FR 00:49:06.45 Central Christian

ohioraceday.com Printed: 10/12/2019 1:28:41 PM Page: 3 of 3


